CITY OF BALTIMORE AUCTION OF 327 UNCLAIMED
MOTOR VEHICLES AND PARTS THEREOF

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF CITY ORDINANCE #343 AND MARYLAND VEHICLE LAW
(TRANSPORTATION SECTION) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY WILL SELL “AS IS” THE
FOLLOWING DESCRIBED MOTOR VEHICLES (AND PARTS THEREOF) AT PUBLIC AUCTION.

WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 21, 2018 10:00am
Towing Section- 6700 Pulaski Highway

IMMEDIATE PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF SALE, CASH ONLY, NO CHECKS, AND IMMEDIATE
REMOVAL REQUIRED. NO GUARANTEES THAT THESE VEHICLES WILL RUN. ALL VEHICLES ARE
SOLD AS IS, ANY CONDITION.
AFTER THE PURCHASE OF YOUR VEHICLE AND YOU RECEIVED PROPER
PAPERWORK YOU MUST LEAVE THE LOT IMMEDIATELY. THERE WILL
BE NO EXCEPTIONS MADE FOR REPAIRS MADE ON THE VEHICLE WHILE
ON OUR LOT!!!I THIS INCLUDES HOT SHOTS, TIRE REPAIRS, ETC....

REGISTRATION IS FROM 8:45AM UNTIL 9:45AM. DRIVER’S OR DEALER’S LICENSE OR ANY OTHER
SUITABLE IDENTIFICATION WILL BE REQUIRED FOR ANYONE WHO WANTS TO REGISTER.
TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($25) NON-REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED. REGISTRATION
FEE WILL BE APPLIED TO PURCHASE. NO ONE WILL BE PERMITTED ON TOWING SECTION LOT
FOR AUCTION WITHOUT A REGISTRATION CARD. YOU MUST BE 16 AND OLDER TO ENTER
AUCTION. AFTER PURCHASE, A 100% DEPOSIT WILL BE REQUIRED FOR EACH AND EVERY
VEHICLE. FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, CALL AUCTIONEERS OFFICE.

THE CITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS SEVENTY-FOUR DOLLARS
($74.00) AND UNDER. PURCHASERS OF THESE VEHICLES MUST COMPLY WITH MARYLAND
VEHICLE LAWS, INSPECTION CODE SECTION 23-101, AS AMENDED.

SPECIAL NOTE: ANY AND ALL VEHICLES ARE SUBJECT TO WITHDRAWAL FROM SALE UP
TO AND INCLUDING TIME OF AUCTION FOR ANY VALID REASON.

ALL ITEMS SOLD AT AUCTION MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE FACILITY NO
LATER THAN TWO (2) DAYS FROM THE DATE OF SALE. UPON APPROVAL
FROM THE DIVISION, BIDDERS WHO MADE MULTIPLE PURCHASES MAY BE
ALLOWED UP TO FIVE (5) DAYS FROM THE DATE OF SALE TO REMOVE
SAID AUCTIONED ITEMS. SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS ARE EXCLUDED FROM
THE AFFORESTATED TIME PERIODS. ITEMS NOT REMOVED IN THE
ALLOTTED TIME WILL BE SUBJECT TO A $15.00 PER DAY STORAGE
CHARGE. IF THEY ARE NOT REMOVED WITHIN TWO WEEKS FROM DATE
OF SALE THE VEHICLES WILL BE RESOLD ON FOLLOWING AUCTION. THE
CITY WILL NOT ASSUME ANY LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FROM ANY VEHICLE,
PARTS OR CONTENTS WHILE ON THE LOT, ONCE THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN
SOLD AT AUCTION. IF A VEHICLE IS BEING SOLD AS A “JV” YOU MUST BE
A JUNK DEALER TO MAKE THE PURCHASE.

AUTHORIZED BY: Kevin Davis, POLICE COMMISSIONER
ERIN SHER, CITY PURCHASING AGENT

BSC AMERICA

ATLANTIC AUCTIONS INC.
PO BOX 200

4805 PHILADELPHIA RD
BELCAMP, MD 21017
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No. Prop.No.Yr. Make Type JV No. Serial No. Odom. Sect.
1 P275967 03 MERCURY SuUv 4M27U86W332J44982 ELECTR CS
2 P298793 00 FORD CAR 3FAFP313XYR238844 S5
3 P303615 00 TOYOTA CAR 2TI1BR18E2YC316487 ELECTR Bl
4 P307835 01 MERCURY CAR 2MEFM75W01X619011 170512 S3
5 P309973 04 CHEVROLET CAR 1G1ZT54864F180818 999999 12
6 P310528 95 LINCOLN CAR 1LNLMB82W8SY682711 12
7 P312973 03 PONTIAC VAN 1GMDX03E73D232396 ELECTR A2
8 P313616 01 FORD CAR 1FAFP53U81G176505 ELECTR CN
9 P318750 02 HONDA CAR 2HGES26872H528434 999999 E2
10 P321428 03 CADILLAC SuUvV 3GYFKB66NX3G195402 999999 Bl
11 P322900 01 1ZUSU Suv 4S2CK58WX14307929 ELECTR 01
12 P325218 97 BMW CONV WBABK7322VET63299 S3
13 P331694 78 MERCURY CAR 82657527633 99999 X2
14 P333392 90 CHEVROLET PU 1GCDK14KOLE252254 sS4
15 P333721 98 HONDA CAR 1HGCG3244WA017057 999999 B2
16 P333940 03 ACURA CAR 19UUA56663A059562 S7
17 P335739 96 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BF12B9TU125387 S4
18 P336032 85 CHEVROLET RV 2GDJG31MOF4513629
19 P336918 16 NISSAN CAR 3N1CN7AP8GL910529 ELECTR S1
20 P337965 10 NISSAN PU IN6AAOEC4AN316197 S1
21 P339593 00 HONDA VAN 2HKRL1869YH582627 N2
22 P339797 07 INFINITI CAR JNKBV61F97M809529 S6
23 P339843 05 HYUNDAI SuUvV KM8SC13D45U931293 C1
24 P339938 95 TOYOTA CAR 2T1AE09B0SC103258 S5
25 P341347 05 ACURA CAR 19UUA66295A015528 X1
26 P341364 06 CHRYSLER VAN 2A4GP541L.X6R910307 127179 S5
27 P346826 08 FORD SuUvV 1FMDU84W18GA35150 w2
28 P347172 98 HONDA CAR 1HGCG5655WA215337 S4
29 P347299 03 DODGE VAN 2D8GP54L43R255953 L2
31 P348553 96 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1WL52M5T9291290 S7
32 P349254 06 TOYOTA CAR 2T1KR32E26C607623 S5
33 P349709 99 FORD CAR 2FAFP74W7XX215132 S3
34 P349767 02 HONDA CAR 1HGCG32542A018986 S1
35 P349993 01 DODGE VAN 2B7JB21Y11K500943 B2
36 P350627 00 CHEVROLET VAN 1GNEL19W2YB193351 S3
37 P350993 99 FORD CAR 1FAFP66L1XK164372 S2
38 P351074 03 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82623A028173 S7
39 P351528 14 NISSAN CAR 3N1AB7APXEY268752 S5
40 P351671 06 NISSAN CAR 1IN4BA41E46C806301 S1
41 P352165 00 CHRYSLER CAR 1C4GP64L8YB644007 S3
42 P352732 04 ACURA CAR 19UUA66264A019213 H2
43 P353068 08 CHRYSLER CAR 1C3LC46K98N115560 S6
44 P353366 13 HYUNDAI CONV 5NPEB4AC3DH773571 S6
45 P353391 92 LEXUS CAR JT8VK13TION0012522 Z
46 P353454 98 AUDI CAR WAUED28D2WA217661 E2
47 P353540 02 BMW CAR WBAEV53402KM21319 sS4
48 P353687 64 CADILLAC CONV 64F077739 S3
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49 P353820 97 TOYOTA CAR JT2BG22KXV0019881 A2
50 P354515 00 HONDA CAR 1HGCG6686YA072322 S6
51 P355013 10 CHRYSLER CAR 1C3CC4FBXAN226088 S2
52 P355338 00 DODGE CAR 1B3ES46C8YD644585 S3
53 P355431 96 HONDA CAR 1HGCD5690TA257194 S3
54 P355465 01 VOLKSWAGEN  CAR 3VWSD29M01M031372 S7
55 P355534 04 FORD CAR 1FAFP34324W180666 S5
56 P355658 05 FORD Sw 1FMDKO5165GA66186 S5
57 P355952 00 HONDA SuUvV JHLRD1873YC043537 Al
58 P356628 99 OLDSMOBILE VAN 1GHDXO3E6XD176438 J
59 P356845 96 SATURN CAR 1G82J3527XTZ2118160 S3
60 P356903 05 DODGE VAN 1D4GP45R85B430172 S2
61 P357029 01 ACURA CAR JH4KA96501C001063 ELECTR

62 P357191 00 MAZDA CAR JM1BJ2223Y0262977 S7
63 P357436 01 ACURA CAR 19UUA56641A002063 Z
64 P357624 01 VOLKSWAGEN CAR 3VWSS29M31M077154 S5
65 P357745 99 CHEVROLET VAN 1GCHG35R7X1094146 S1
66 P357764 01 DODGE TRK 1B7HC16Y91S138199 S6
67 P357942 04 DODGE PU 1D7HG32K84S623266 S3
68 P357964 03 ACURA CAR 19UYA42443A003233 wl
69 P358000 01 OLDSMOBILE CAR 1G3GR64H214271319 S2
70 P358139 04 NISSAN CAR 1N4AL11D74C139183 S2
71 P358275 03 FORD CAR 1FAHP34P73W155109 S3
72 P358446 99 FORD PU 1FTYR14V2XTA49231 S5
73 P358564 03 CHRYSLER VAN 2C8GT64L33R157740 S6
74 P358652 00 BMW CAR WBADM6346YGU19719 S5
75 P358712 99 MERCURY CAR 2MEFM74W3XX656192 S7
76 P358759 00 ACURA CAR JH4KA9650YC015491 S7
77 P358777 02 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBHG31R421138784 X2
78 P358790 02 HYUNDAI CAR KMHDN45D32U433647 S5
79 P358867 04 AUDI CAR WAUML44E44N0O06783 sS4
80 P359095 07 HONDA CAR 2HGFG11647H503794 S5
81 P359216 01 ACURA CAR 19UYA42771A014749 S2
82 P359255 02 DODGE VAN 2B8GP54L.32R690570 S2
83 P359267 06 HONDA CAR 1HGCM72396A018602 S2
84 P359308 01 HONDA CAR 1HGCG165X1A052945 S2
85 P359326 88 CHEVROLET RV 2GBGG31K1J4153166 X1
86 P359483 09 HONDA CAR 1HGCP268X9A112122 M2
87 P359973 01 FORD CAR 1FAFP40441F183021 z
88 P360008 08 BUICK Suv 5GAEV23778J3266490 S7
89 P360076 17 STRICK TRL 1S12GC403HB657336 wl
90 P360176 04 LEXUS CAR JT8BL69S340014941 S3
91 P360351 02 JAGUAR CAR SAJDAO1P42GM27252 S1
92 P360586 88 TOYOTA CAR JT2MA70L5J0079919 S5
93 P360587 87 TOYOTA CAR JT2MA70L2H0050064 S2
94 P360661 02 CHRYSLER VAN 2C8GP64L72R504196 S7
95 P361186 97 DODGE VAN 2B6HB21Y2VK529490 S3
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96 P361247 01 NISSAN CAR JN1CA31D21T801982 S6
97 P361705 04 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82634A004109 S3
98 P361736 01 HONDA CAR 1HGCF86681A045416 S5
99 P361746 95 1SUZU Suv 4S2CM58VXS4374257 X2
100 P362027 05 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82435A016261 S6
101 P362146 98 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BF18B5WU261611 G2
102 P362375 02 INFINITI CAR JNKDA31A92T024806 S1
103 P362428 08 SUZUKI CAR KL5JD66258K871855 H1
104 P362523 08 TOYOTA CAR JTDBT923781270618 S6
105 P362950 77 CHEVROLET TRK CPL3273301719 X1
106 P362990 06 FORD CAR 1FMFU15576LA15008 S5
107 P362996 07 HONDA CAR 1HGCM55867A083016 S4
108 P363138 00 CHEVROLET SuUvV 1GNEK13R9YR118417 S7
109 P363337 01 PONTIAC CAR 1G2WP52K11F133936 S4
110 P363442 03 CHEVROLET Suv 1GNEK13Vv43J110262 S6
111 P363486 TAKEUCHI CEQP 224001458 X2
112 P363608 99 SUZUKI MC JS1GN78AXX2102694 BIKE
113 P364162 00 VOLVO CAR YV1VS2558YF532972 S5
114 P364192 15 NISSAN CAR 3N1CE2CPOFL375971 S7
115 P364269 07 TOYOTA VAN 5TDZK23C57S022151 A2
116 P364472 06 LINCOLN CAR 3LNHM26126R626642 S2
117 P364487 97 FORD BUS 1FDLE40F5VHC01083 X1
118 P364563 03 HYUNDAI CAR KMHWF25H43A867656 S4
119 P364636 87 TITAN TRL AC221871 MD X2
120 P364709 96 DODGE PU 3B7HC13Y9TG157673 11
121 P364854 15 TOYOTA CAR 2T1BURHE3FC429990 S1
122 P364882 01 BUICK CAR 2G4WS52J011168892 S6
123 P364895 08 HONDA CAR 1HGCS12378A029247 S6
124 P364902 17 FORD CAR 3FAG6POH7XHR143174 S3
125 P364912 03 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82723A019126 S6
126 P364913 99 MERCEDES Suv 4JGAB72E2XA115022 S5
127 P364974 07 JEEP Suv 1J4GK48K97W525162 S3
128 P364994 99 JEEP SuUvV 1J4GW68NOXC722331 S6
129 P365014 91 HONDA MC JH2MC2405MK003721 BIKE
130 P365051 99 DODGE PU 3B7HF12Z72XG125655 N1
131 P365067 08 HONDA CAR 1HGCP26888A008288 S6
132 P365141 98 MERCURY CAR 1IMEFM13P7WW620636 S2
133 P365142 01 HONDA CAR 1HGCG22571A031370 S7
134 P365144 04 ACURA CAR 19UUA66234A068076 S6
135 P365189 14 HYUNDAI CAR 5NPEB4ACOEH871507 G1
136 P365194 07 TOYOTA CAR 4T1FA38P77U131371 S5
137 P365202 02 FORD CAR 3FAFP11302R102458 204946 S3
138 P365244 05 HONDA VAN 5FNRL38615B092320 S4
139 P365319 98 CHRYSLER CAR 4C3AUS52N1WEO80289 S5
140 P365353 02 ACURA CAR 19UUA56662AU54761 S6
141 P365392 07 KIA VAN KNDMB233976117645 S6
142 P365409 08 MAZDA CAR JM1CR293680309768 Gl
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Prop.No.

P365466
P365514
P365515
P365536
P365578
P365587
P365640
P365693
P365730
P365739
P365782
P365793
P365864
P365870
P365928
P365933
P365939
P365963
P366009
P366011
P366023
P366030
P366072
P366073
P366082
P366110
P366141
P366158
P366186
P366200
P366230
P366232
P366236
P366248
P366273
P366288
P366305
P366321
P366324
P366334
P366353
P366354
P366360
P366382
P366402
P366408
P366426

Yr.

04
10
98
00
04
03
07
05
01
92
13
10
97
99
02
04
01
01
03
01
02
03
04
98
02
03
03
99
05
94
85
02
02
97
07
03
05
11
07
06
03
02
00
02
00
15
03

Make

FORD
HONDA
CHRYSLER
SUBARU
HONDA
LINCOLN
SUZUKI
CHEVROLET
DODGE
FORD
TOYOTA
NISSAN
DODGE
FORD
MITSUBISHI
FORD
DODGE
FORD
CHEVROLET
HONDA
FORD
HONDA
INFINITI
CHEVROLET
FORD
HONDA
FORD
LEXUS
DODGE
FORD
OLDSMOBILE
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
FORD

FORD
HYUNDAI
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
ACURA
NISSAN
FORD

FORD
MERCEDES
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
FORD
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CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
MC

SuvV
PU

VAN
CAR
CAR
PU

SUV
Suv
SuvV
PU

PU

CAR
CAR
SUV
SUV
CAR
CAR
PU

VAN
Suv
CAR
CAR
PU

CAR
CAR
CAR
PU

Sw

CAR
SUV
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
CAR
Suv
CAR
PU

CAR
CAR

1FAFP53284A199935
JHMFA3F27AS005539
2C3HD46J4WH225853
4S3BE656XY 7213213
1IHGCM72294A001173
1LNHM87A43Y657034
JS1GN7DAX72106556
1GNDT13S5952235799
3B7KF23791G219811
1FBJS31H8NHAO8896
2T1BU4EE8DC070916
3N1BC1AP8AL403622
1B7HF16Z27VJ573864
1FMPU18L5XLB14099
JAAMT31R82J055715
1FMZU62K74UA73860
1B7KF23201J573442
1FTRWO8L71KA40456
1G1JC52FX37240526
1HGCG16551A073170
1FMZUG4E32UAG7378
2HKYF18513H505303
JNKCV51F44M714144
1G1JIF52T7W7101696
1IFTNW21F62EA22108
SFNRL18653B132819
1FMZU73K73UC34212
JT8BF28G0X0222969
1B3EL46T65N645026
1FTHF26H5RNA35711
1G3GR69Y3FR362781
3VWRKG69M22M035274
JN1DA31A62T309175
1FTDF1863VNB0O3597
1FMEU75857UB87865
KMHDN45D53U561969
1GKDT13S952169879
1G1ZC5E16BF211130
2A4GP54L57R100617
JH4KB16536C006389
IN4BL11E73C123674
1FAFP34P92W226574
1FMZU73E1YZA44734
WDBNG75J72A236524
1GCCS1452YK295668
1G1JA5SH4F4183222
1FAFP55243A166636

Odom.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR
ELECTR

Page: 4
Sect.

S1
S3
S5
S5
S7
S7
BIKE
S5
S7
S1
S3
S7
S5
S5
S4
S5
S7
S7
S3
S2
S4

S5
S2
S4
S1
S4
S4
S3
S2
S6
S1
S3
02
S5
S4
S6
S6
Bl
S5
S2
S7
S4
S6
S7
A2
S7
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No.

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Prop.No.

P366442
P366454
P366472
P366483
P366484
P366487
P366493
P366519
P366530
P366534
P366541
P366544
P366587
P366613
P366614
P366623
P366630
P366632
P366660
P366675
P366684
P366687
P366691
P366707
P366719
P366722
P366724
P366736
P366743
P366761
P366778
P366787
P366789
P366794
P366797
P366802
P366806
P366809
P366811
P366813
P366818
P366826
P366852
P366864
P366867
P366868
P366904

Yr.

92
91
06
99
86
07
93
99
04
08
96
02
99
99
99
98
04
98
88
01
05
12
02
94
98
93
97
93
08
03
14
01
02
10
03
05
08
98
04
06
04
02
05
96
04
06
98

Make

FORD
CHEVROLET
FORD
HONDA
NISSAN
LINCOLN
DODGE
CHEVROLET
FORD

FORD
HONDA
MERCEDES
JEEP
ACURA
ACURA
VOLVO
CHRYSLER
CHEVROLET
BMW
ACURA
FORD
CHEVROLET
VOLVO
FORD

FORD

GMC
TOYOTA
CHEVROLET
FORD
PONTIAC
NISSAN
ACURA
FORD
CHRYSLER
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
PONTIAC
LEXUS
HUDSON BROS
HYUNDAI
FORD

FORD
TOYOTA
INFINITI
FORD
BUICK
LEXUS
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TRK
PU

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU

CAR
PU

SUV
CAR
CAR
SUV
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUV
CAR
CAR
PU

TRK
PU

CAR
PU

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
PU

CAR
CAR
TRL
CAR
CAR
SUV
CAR
CAR
SUV
SUV
CAR

1FDKE37HONHB63212
2GBEK19K2M1162978
3FAHPO7166R159066
1HGCG5541XA042037
JINIMN24S2GM062967
1LNHM85V47Y601543
1B7FL26X2PS170246
1Y1SK5288XZ2427933
1FTRF12W54NC72789
1FMEU73EO8UB11111
1HGEJ6124TL024666
WDBLJ65G32F193715
1J4GW58S1XC647932
19UUA5648XA049538
19UYA2251XL006842
YV1LS5570W1483321
3C4FY48B74T277575
1G13C1243W7131319
WBAEC8417J33266997
19UYA42661A034093
1FMPU16555LA81560
2G1WB5E33C1325120
YV1VS29502F865099
1FTEX14H9RKAS7807
1FDWE37SOWHB59756
1GTCT14Z1P8504121
2T1BAO2E4VC171989
1GCCS14R0OP0193573
3FAHPO7118R185139
1G2NW12E13C313620
3N1AB7APOEL665771
19UYA42421A033313
1FAFP55U12A263552
2A4RR7DX5AR452217
1G6KF57953U208495
1GCEC19T95E117991
5Y2SL658387410963
JT8BF28G6W5024592
10HTLG16641000011
KMHDN46D06U253501
1FAFP532X4G190831
1FMZU73W32UA58809
4T1CA30P35U062299
JNKCA21D7TT310400
1FMZU72E64UC36675
3G5DB03L26S663015
JT8BH28FOW0126063

Odom.

Page: 5
Sect.

X1
S1
S5
S5
S7
S6
S5
S5
S5
S7
S5
S3
S7
S3
S6
S2
S3
01
S5
S2
S7
S7
S2
F2
X1
G2
S6
S2
S3
Wil
S3
S7
S6
S5
S5
S4
S3
S3
X2
S3
S4
S1
S7
S6
S3
S2
S3
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Prop.No.

P366916
P366921
P366924
P366936
P366942
P366962
P366965
P366971
P366982
P366984
P366986
P367000
P367005
P367006
P367007
P367009
P367012
P367030
P367031
P367034
P367079
P367097
P367109
P367114
P367120
P367160
P367164
P367165
P367169
P367180
P367190
P367195
P367215
P367216
P367222
P367340
P367346
P367625
P367744
P367758
P367772
P367998
P368009
P368105
P368307
P368318
P368359

Yr.

06
06
02
05
00
03
04
01
99
98
96
96
00
96
07
02
99
96
01
03
96
02
05
02
02
01
08
06
08
14
02
02
05
01
00
01
06
01
03
02
98
05
01
06
05
99
02

Make

INFINITI
FORD

FORD
ACURA1
CHEVROLET
HONDA
HONDA
ACURA
BUICK
MERCEDES
TOYOTA
DODGE
VOLVO
TOYOTA
CADILLAC
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
VOLVO
VOLKSWAGEN
CHRYSLER
CROSLEY
ACURA
TOYOTA
FORD
CHEVROLET
FORD

FORD
INFINITI
PONTIAC
FORD
OLDSMOBILE
LINCONL
BUICK
BUICK
FORD
CHEVROLET
HONDA
DODGE
CHEVROLET
HONDA
CADILLAC
DODGE
FORD
MAZDA
FORD
ACURA
HONDA
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CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
VAN
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
CONV
CAR
VAN
SW
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SW
CAR
Sw
TRL
CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
SUV
TAXI
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
PU
Suv
CAR
CAR
CAR
Suv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

JNKAYO1F66M254733
1FAHP24176G168317
1FTRX172X2NB87480
JH4KB16555C002763
1GCDM19Ww4YB212001
1HGCM56603A098991
S5FNRL18074B023758
19UYA427X1A006094
1G4HR52K8XH457537
WDBFAG67F6WF163681
4T1BF12BXTUO085403
2B6HB21Y0TK125990
YV1LZ56D8Y2721493
4T1BF12B3TU094122
1G6KD57Y57U188378
IN4AL11D82C265968
1G13C1249X7127938
YV1LW5542T2238679
9BWBS21JX14021363
3C4FY78G13T552806
CTLDP12K7TS007224
19UUA56782A006014
4T1BE32K05U043050
1FMZU73E22ZC56176
1Y1SK528127427197
1FMZU73EX1ZAG65796
2FAFP71V78X118753
JNKCV51F16M612304
1G2AL18F387155806
1FADP3F24EL 386408
1G3NL52E72C110869
1LNHM82W42Y618011
2G4WES567051321637
1G4HP54K714212858
1FAFP3431YW159250
1G1IND52J616262741
SFNRL38706B082228
1B7HL2AX31S327385
1GNDT135432258873
1HGEM219121.047768
1G6KD54Y1WU789077
1B3ES26C35D204659
1FMPU16LX11LB48856
1YVHP80C765M67610
2FAFP71W45X167672
19UUA5655XA014089
1HGCG56742A115550

Odom.

Page: 6
Sect.

S6
S6
S6
X2
S2
S2
S1
S2
Wi
L2
S4

S6
S3
S3
S3
S7
S4
S1
S3
X2
Gl
S5
S4
S7
X1
S1
S1
S3
S1
S1
S2
S2
S6
S3
S2
S4
S4
S3
S6
M2
S4
S6
S7

S6
S2



Department of Transportation
Safety Division

AUCTION LIST For Date: 11/21/2018 Type: Regular FINAL
Type JV No. Serial No.

No.

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

Prop.No.

P368397
P368420
P368453
P368476
P368526
P368547
P368586
P368609
P368638
P368678
P368742
P368784
P368804
P368806
P368846
P368868
P368895
P368902
P368982
P368989
P368990
P369008
P369031
P369127
P369240
P369245
P369498
P369527
P369599
P369601
P369806
P369843
P369934
P369960
P370021
P370038
P370041
P370208
P370229
P370341
P370567
P370606
P370852
P370861

Yr.

03
04
07
02
04
96
04
06
00
99
06
00
03
00
99
99
99
02
13
05
01
01
97
93
02
02
93
05
01
01
96
00
01
06
01
97
04
98
01
95
91
02
99
10

Make

LINCOLN
JEEP

FORD
MITSUBISHI
INFINITI
TOYOTA
DODGE
HYUNDAI
CHRYSLER
DODGE
CADELLAC
JEEP
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
FLEETWOOD
TOYOTA
MERCURY
INFINITI
TOYOTA
HONDA
HONDA
ACURA
DODGE
MERCEDES
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVROLET
AUDI
DODGE
VOLKSWAGEN
JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

FORD
MERCURY
CHEVROLET
FORD
CHEVROLET
DODGE
TOYOTA
CADILLAC
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
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CAR
SUV
CAR
CAR
SUV
CAR
VAN
CAR
VAN
PU

CAR
SuvV
CAR
SUV
RV

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
VAN
CAR
PU

CAR
CAR
VAN
PU

CAR
VAN
CAR
Suv
SuvV
SUV
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
SUV
VAN
SuvV
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

1LNHM82W23Y656371
1J4GW48SX4C412130
3FAHPO6Z17R194574
JA3AJ26E72U067561
JNRBSO8W04X404909
INXBAOZ2E6TZ385491
2D4GP441L.04R595582
SNPET46C76H106608
2C4GJ45G2YR672586
1B7GG22Y4XS301829
1G6KD57Y76U256422
1J4FF28S5YL226985
WVWTH63B43P104511
1FMPU18LXYLA83594
732HX522909229092
2T1CF22P1XC251501
2MEFM75W1XX723533
JNKDA31A62T021989
4T1BF1FKXDU236185
SFNRL38725B046116
2HKRL18611H573538
19UYA42571A003550
3B7HF13Y5VG734788
WDBGA32E3PA131660
1B3EL46R82N266772
1B8GP45352B651938
1GCDC14Z8PE167646
WAUML44E25N014785
1B4GP25381B227321
3VWSD29M61M026483
1J4GZ78Y5TC283337
1J4FF48S6YL159650
1J4FF58S611L.509385
3FAFPO06Z66R165190
IMEFM55SX1G649950
1G1JC5246V7201594
2FMZA57604BA09244
1GNGK26J5WJ312393
1B4GP25311B223403
JT3VN39W1S0195601
1G6DW54E2MR716745
1HGCF86662A140140
1HGEJ8148XL036306
5J6TF2H58AL004217

Odom.

165617

ELECTR

201599

Page: 7
Sect.

F2
S1
S6
S2
S7
F2
S3
S2
S2
S6
S3
G2
S3
S5

S5
S6
S2
wi
S6
S4
S6
S7
M1
S3
E2
F2
H1
S2
B2
S5
S1
S4
G2
S4
G2
Bl
S3
Z

M1

Al
E2
L1



